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FRESH SHELTON'S FREE-RANGE TURKEYS

ANTIBIOTIC AND HORMONE FREE (SIZES RANGE FROM 10 - 25 LBS)
CoRrNISH GAME HENS
BONELESS LEG OF LAMB
BONELESS SHELTON'S TURKEY BREAST
CULVER FREE RANGE WHOLE DuckKs
LocaL HAMmS (BONELESS OR BONE-IN OR SPIRAL)

PrRIME RIB
ANTIBIOTIC AND HORMONE FREE, GRASS FED BEEF

BEEF TOP SIRLOIN ROAST
WHOLE DUNGENESS CRABS

WHOLE SIDE OF WILD SALMON FILLET

$2.89/LB

$4.99/LB
$10.99/LB
$7.99/LB
$4.99/LB

STARTING AT $3.99/LB

FuLLy CookeD, HERB RoASTED WHOLE FREE RANGE TURKEY
(PRE ORDER SIZE WITH STUFFING)

BRAISED BRISKET / SLICED (SERVES 6-8)

ToFu TURKEY ROAST

Holiday

Pied

PIES MADE IN STORE

APPLE CRISP

CHERRY
APPLE
PUMPKIN
PEACH

MARIONBERRY

PECAN

PEAR ALMOND TART

PUMPKIN OR CRANBERRY
CHEESECAKE

GLUTEN FREE PIES

Atso Avadlable

FRENCH RoLLS
WHOLE WHEAT OR EGG DINNER ROLLS

BAGUETTES

CHALLA BREAD
GLUTEN FREE ROLLS

o L

Dinner Box

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

$18
$16

HERB ROASTED TURKEY W/PAN DRIP GRAVY
HOMEMADE APPLE SAGE DRESSING
CREAMY GARLIC MASH POTATOES

FRESH CRANBERRY RELISH
FRESH GREEN BEANS W/MUSHROOMS &
CARAMELIZED ONIONS

RoLL & BUTTER
$20.00

$11.99/LB

$8.99/LB
SEASONAL PRICE
$12.99/LB
$3.99/LB

$49.99
$13.99

Freom the Deli

DELI TRAYS ® PARTY PLATTERS
SPECIALTY & LocAaL CHEESES ® IMPORTED OLIVES

SMOKED MEATS AND FiSH ® HOLIDAY SPREADS & Dips

ARTISAN BAKED BREADS ® FRESH FRUIT SALAD
BREAKFAST PASTRIES

Side Distes

APPLE CHUTNEY

CRANBERRY ORANGE RELISH

12 INCH RELISH TRAYS

MapPLE RoAasTED CANDIED YAMS
MASHED YUKON GOLD POTATOES

$6.99/LB
$6.99/LB
$16.99/EA
$4.99/LB
$4.99/LB

FRESH GREEN BEANS W/MUSHROOMS

& CARAMELIZED ONIONS
RoASTED CAULIFLOWER &

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

CLassIc STUFFING OR CORN BREAD
WILD & BROWN RICE STUFFING

GLUTEN FREE
PAN DRIP GRAVY

$6.99/LB

$6.99/LB
$4.99/LB
$4.99/LB

$4.99/LB

Fa/@ Cooked,
Whote Ham o4 T Dinner

SERVED WITH BAKED YAMS OR MASH

POTATOES, GRAVY,

CLASSIC OR RICE STUFFING
AND CRANBERRY RELISH. DINNER FOR 4 - 6 GUESTS
$99.95 (SUBSTITUTE PRIME RIB FOR $30 MORE)
ALL GLUTEN FREE DINNER

251 NE Third Street ® McMinnville ® 503/472.5740 ¢ HarvestFresh.com
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ANTIPASTO PLATTER

A selection of smoked and sliced meats and Italian cheeses with roasted
sweet peppers, eggplant, roasted garlic and sun-dried tomatoes.

sm 39.95 1g 59.95

FRESH FRUIT TRAY
Seasonal fresh varieties of sliced melons, pineapple, oranges, apples, pears, grapes and more.
sm 29.95 1g 49.95

MEAT AND CHEESE TRAY

Smoked turkey, honey ham, provolone, Swiss and cheddar cheeses.
Perfect for sandwiches and served with onions, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and condiments.

sm 39.95 1g 59.95

CHEESE TRAY

Imported and domestic selections of cheese wedges and slices garnished with
grapes and nuts. Served with crackers.

sm 34.95 1g 54.95

RELISH VEGETABLE TRAY

A garden of raw and roasted vegetables served with marinated olives.
Choose spinach ranch, tahini vinaigrette or garlic hummus dipping sauces.

sm 24.95 1g 44.95

SANDWICH TRAY
Assorted sandwiches and breads ready-to-eat. Garnished with olives and pickles.
Each Sandwich 6.95

MEzzA PLATTER

Flat bread and hummus dip served with tdzicky cucumber salad and marinated tomatoes
and dolmas (stuffed grape leaves).

sm 29.95 1g 49.95

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Chilled large prawns served with tangy roasted garlic cocktail sauce.
18.95 per pound

ASSORTED BAR COOKIES
Lemon, chocolate, hazelnut and marionberry bars, sure to please the sweetest tooth!
sm 29.95 1g 49.95

251 NE Third Street ® McMinnville ® 503/472.5740 ¢ HarvestFresh.com



