

Order Now for the Holidays!

FRESH SHELTON'S FREE-RANGE TURKEYS ANTIBIOTIC AND HORMONE FREE (SIZES RANGE FROM 10 - 25 LBS)	\$2.89/LB
CORNISH GAME HENS	\$4.99/LB
Boneless Leg of Lamb	\$10.99/LB
Boneless Shelton's Turkey Breast	\$7.99/LB
Culver Free Range Whole Ducks	\$4.99/LB
LOCAL HAMS (BONELESS OR BONE-IN OR SPIRAL)	STARTING AT \$3.99/LB
PRIME RIB ANTIBIOTIC AND HORMONE FREE, GRASS FED BEEF	\$11.99/LB
Beef Top Sirloin Roast	\$8.99/LB
Whole Dungeness Crabs	Seasonal Price
Whole Side of Wild Salmon Fillet	\$12.99/LB
FULLY COOKED, HERB ROASTED WHOLE FREE RANGE TURKEY (PRE ORDER SIZE WITH STUFFING)	\$3.99/LB
Braised Brisket / Sliced (serves 6-8)	\$49.99
Tofu Turkey Roast	\$13.99

Holiday Pies PIES MADE IN STORE

I ILS WADE IN STORE	
Apple Crisp	\$14.50
Cherry	\$14.50
Apple	\$14.50
Pumpkin	\$14.50
Peach	\$14.50
Marionberry	\$14.50
Pecan	\$14.50
Pear Almond Tart	\$14.50
Pumpkin or Cranberry	
Cheesecake	\$18
GLUTEN FREE PIES	\$16

Also Available

FRENCH ROLLS WHOLE WHEAT OR EGG DINNER ROLLS **BAGUETTES** CHALLA BREAD **GLUTEN FREE ROLLS**



HOMEMADE APPLE SAGE DRESSING CREAMY GARLIC MASH POTATOES FRESH CRANBERRY RELISH Fresh Green Beans w/mushrooms & **CARAMELIZED ONIONS ROLL & BUTTER** \$20.00

From the Deli

Deli Trays • Party Platters Specialty & Local Cheeses • Imported olives SMOKED MEATS AND FISH • HOLIDAY SPREADS & DIPS ARTISAN BAKED BREADS • FRESH FRUIT SALAD **BREAKFAST PASTRIES**

Side Dishes

Apple Chutney	\$6.99/LB
Cranberry Orange Relish	\$6.99/LB
12 INCH RELISH TRAYS	\$16.99/EA
Maple Roasted Candied Yams	\$4.99/LB
Mashed Yukon Gold Potatoes	\$4.99/LB
Fresh Green Beans w/Mushrooms	
& Caramelized Onions	\$6.99/LB
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER &	
Brussel Sprouts	\$6.99/LB
Classic Stuffing or Corn Bread	\$4.99/LB
WILD & BROWN RICE STUFFING	\$4.99/LB
GLUTEN FREE	
Pan Drip Gravy	\$4.99/LB

Fully Cooked. Whole Ham or Turkey Dinner

SERVED WITH BAKED YAMS OR MASHED POTATOES, GRAVY, CLASSIC OR RICE STUFFING AND CRANBERRY RELISH. DINNER FOR 4 - 6 GUESTS \$99.95 (SUBSTITUTE PRIME RIB FOR \$30 MORE) ALL GLUTEN FREE DINNER \$119.00



ANTIPASTO PLATTER

A selection of smoked and sliced meats and Italian cheeses with roasted sweet peppers, eggplant, roasted garlic and sun-dried tomatoes.

sm 39.95 lg 59.95

FRESH FRUIT TRAY

Seasonal fresh varieties of sliced melons, pineapple, oranges, apples, pears, grapes and more. sm 29.95 lg 49.95

MEAT AND CHEESE TRAY

Smoked turkey, honey ham, provolone, Swiss and cheddar cheeses. Perfect for sandwiches and served with onions, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and condiments.

sm 39.95 lg 59.95

CHEESE TRAY

Imported and domestic selections of cheese wedges and slices garnished with grapes and nuts. Served with crackers.

sm 34.95 lg 54.95

RELISH VEGETABLE TRAY

A garden of raw and roasted vegetables served with marinated olives. Choose spinach ranch, tahini vinaigrette or garlic hummus dipping sauces.

sm 24.95 lg 44.95

SANDWICH TRAY

Assorted sandwiches and breads ready-to-eat. Garnished with olives and pickles.

Each Sandwich 6.95

MEZZA PLATTER

Flat bread and hummus dip served with tdzicky cucumber salad and marinated tomatoes and dolmas (stuffed grape leaves).

sm 29.95 lg 49.95

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Chilled large prawns served with tangy roasted garlic cocktail sauce.

18.95 per pound

ASSORTED BAR COOKIES

Lemon, chocolate, hazelnut and marionberry bars, sure to please the sweetest tooth! sm 29.95 lq 49.95

251 NE Third Street • McMinnville • 503/472.5740 • HarvestFresh.com